
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of JULY 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/07/2025- Tues Seminar-Anatomy, Diseases and 

Investigations of lacrimal apparatus 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Naina Janewat (Jr-1) 

02/07/2025- Wed Seminar-Approach to case of epiphora, 

management of diseases of lacrimal 

apparatus 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

03/07/2025-Thurs Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

07/07/2025- Mon Case Presentation Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

08/07/2025- Tues Seminar-Anatomy of EOMS                     

( Extraocular muscles) and its applied 

aspects 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

09/07/2025- Wed Seminar-Supranuclear control of 

extraocular movements 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-2) 

10/07/2025- 

Thurs 

Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

14/07/2025- Mon Case Presentation Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

15/07/2025- Tues Seminar-Know your 

phacoemulsification machine,Types, 

Parts, operational guidelines Techniques 

of phacoemulsification  

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

16/07/2025- Wed Seminar-Complications of cataract 

surgery ICCE?ECCE/SICS/Phaco 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

17/07/2025- 

Thurs 

Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

21/07/2025- Mon Case Presentation Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-3) 

22/07/2025- Tues Seminar-Paediatric cataract Etilogy, 

Classification, Preop evaluation 

Investigations Management 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

23/07/2025-Wed Seminar-Nystagmus Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

24/07/2025- 

Thurs 

Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

28/07/2025- Mon Case Presentation Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

29/07/2025- Tues Seminar-Headache Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

30/07/2025-Wed Seminar-Orbital Inflammation and 

infections 

Dr. YogendraVabale Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

31/07/2025-Thurs Journal club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-3) 



       

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Journal Club-Jr-3 

Case Presentation –(Jr-3)                                                                                                  


